Mobile Home Permits February 2005

Date Permit#

2/1/2005 LT05-413

2/1/2005 LT05-414
2/1/2005 LT05-415
2/1/2005 LT05-416

2/2/2005
Wide

ST05-417

2/3/2005 ST05-418

2/10/2005 BT05-420

2/10/2005 LT05-422

2/11/2005 LT05-424

2/14/2005 LT05-426

2/14/2005 LT05-427

2/14/2005
1998

LT05-428

2/17/2005 LT05-434

2/18/2005 LT05-435

2/22/2005 ST05-436

2/24/2005 LT05-438
2/24/2005 LT05-439

2/24/2005
Single Wide

LT05-440
14 X 56

PIN2
9630-18-2830-00

9611-33-6575-00
9611-33-6575-00
9611-33-6575-00

9642-20-4452-00

9662-73-6306-00
9672-41-0893-00
9610-77-1493-00

9548-71-8904-00

9621-75-7038-00
9621-03-5975-00

9600-94-8823-00

9611-20-1368-00
0604-19-0358-00
9650-98-6366-00
9549-98-3158-00
9559-89-0087-00

9656-59-6117-00
1981

Tuesday, March 15, 2005

OwnerName
JEAN BARNS

DALE MATTHEWS
DALE MATTHEWS

DALE MATTHEWS

OwnerPhone

770-3941
919-770-3941

770-3941

GE CAPITAL MODULAR SPACE

FELERICO MARTOS

KEVIN B. HUTCHES

PATRICIA UNDERWOOD

G.W. DOUGLAS

UNDERWOOD, PATRICIA G

JONATHAN JOYNER

ROBBY EFFORD

NELSON E. MCNEILL
erica |. Simmons
JAMES LEWIS
CHRISTOPHER RYAN

SANCHEZ, LAZARO

919-498-0803

910-678-8060

919-770-2093

919-499-9391

919-774-9594

919-776-6118

919-770-7651

919-777-2843

258-3496

919-498-6229

919-498-1886

WILDER, JAMES JR WILDER,

155

32

86

37

919-779-5802

160

445

4010

1011

266

2578

197

175

341

230

152

121

919-718-1402

Address
KNOTTWOOD DR
DALE-O LN
DALE-O-LANE
KING FARM RD
657
THORNWOOD DR
OFFSET FARM RD
HENLEY RD
JOHN GODFREY  RD
PYRANT RD
HENLEY RD

GOVERNORS CREEK

MCPHERSON RD
attie lee In
LOCHMERE DR
ALTONS LN
FRED STONE RD
171

Mobile Make

CHRISTIANS MH
MOVERS

CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS
CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS
CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS
BRITTON

CHOO'S MOBILE HOME
TRANSIT

MOBILE HOME
TRANSPORTING
HUDSON MOBILE HOME
MOVERS

BROWN, RODNEY

HUDSON MOBILE HOME
MOVERS

CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS

LN

MOVERS

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS

HOLDEN, LAMAR
BROWN, RODNEY
BROWN, RODNEY

WILDER

Size Remarks
Single Wide 2001 14 X
80
Single Wide 14 X70 1999
Single Wide 14 X 70 1999
Single Wide 14 X 80
CT BEAZER HOMES CORP Single
Single Wide 14 X 70 1996
Double Wide 32X 48 2005
Double Wide 28 X 60 1999
Single Wide 14 X80 1998
Single Wide 14 X80 1996
Single Wide 14 X80 1999
CHRISTIAN'S MH  Double Wide 24 X 40
Single Wide 14 X80 1994
Single Wide
Single Wide 1998
Double Wide 24 X56 1998
Single Wide 14 X70 1991
LN BROWN, RODNEY

Total # of Permits

Total Fees

18

$490.00
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